Lots And Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 13780 Vista Dorada, SALINAS, California
93908

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:

Lots And Land
For Sale
40971380
$583,000

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

32,650 Sqft

us

CA
Monterey
SALINAS
93908

Vista Dorada
13780

0

Features

_vn'

View:

Canyon, Hills, Valley,
Greenbelt, Mountains,
Golf Course



Longitude: W122° 16' 9.3"

Latitude: N36° 33' 46.6"

Agent [nfo

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




